NOVEMBER 2008
DAY ELEV

1 909.97
2 910.73
3 911.08
4 911.34
5 911.49
6 911.57
7 911.55
8 911.61
9 911.70
10 911.77
11 911.77
12 911.86
13 911.98
14 912.12
15 912.30
16 912.46
17 912.61
18 912.83
19 912.93
20 913.04
21 913.33
22 913.38
23 913.26
24 913.26
25 913.24
26 913.30
27 913.31
28 913.14
29 913.09
30 913.03
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S.

1,282.8
1,291.5
1,301.3
1,305.8
1,309.1
1,311.1

1,312.1
1,311.9
1,312.7
1,313.8
1,314.7

1,314.7
1,315.9
1,317.5
1,319.3
1,321.6

1,323.7
1,325.7
1,328.6
1,329.9
1,331.3

1,335.1
1,335.8
1,334.2
1,334.2
1,333.9

1,334.7
1,334.9
1,332.6
1,332.0
1,331.2

+8.7
+9.8
+4.5
+3.4
+1.9

+1.0

-0.3
+0.8
+1.2
+0.9

+0.0

+48.4
+48,400

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

COMPUTED*
INFLOW

9,475
8,405
6,883
6,300
4,357

4,216
4,008
4,293
4,408
3,837

3,734
4,400
4,182
3,960
3,886

3,583
3,578
3,772
3,539
3,167

4,460
2,753
2,222
3,033
3,184

3,518
3,464
2,666
3,173
2,960

125,416
248,763

RELEASE -C.F.S—— EVAPORATION
RIVER ——— C.F.S. INCHES
POWER SPILL OUTLET
5,089 0 0 0 .00
3,402 0 0 68 .18
4,587 0 0 19 .05
4,557 0 0 42 A1
3,357 0 0 19 .05
3,682 0 0 11 .03
4,120 0 0 19 .05
3,870 0 0 31 .08
3,811 0 0 8 .02
3,337 0 0 42 11
3,730 0 0 4 .01
3,803 0 0 8 .02
3,389 0 0 8 .02
3,031 0 0 8 .02
2,594 0 0 107 28
2,487 0 0 42 A1
2,578 0 0 12 .03
2,288 0 0 35 .09
2,845 0 0 35 .09
2,437 0 0 4 .01
2,475 0 0 62 16
2,363 0 0 58 .15
3,014 0 0 4 .01
2,998 0 0 35 .09
3,298 0 0 19 .05
3,105 0 0 15 .04
3,363 0 0 35 09
3,754 0 0 39 .10
3,486 0 0 19 .05
3,300 0 0 58 15
100,150 0 0 866 2.25
198,648 0 0 1,718

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
198,648 OUTLET
0 TOTAL

POWER
SPILL

SUMMARY
PRECIPITATION
0 THIS MONTH = 4.01
198,648 JULY 1, 2008 TO DATE = 7.21

RUN DATE: December 1, 2008

PRECIP
INCHES



